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CVAC Conference B - 2024-05-23

Conference Track and Field
Gordie Howe Sports Complex

Results

Event 97  100 Meter Dash Intermediate Girls
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                   Prelims
================================================================
Heat  1 Preliminaries
  1 Braun, Rosalie               3A_Osler VCA             12.90Q
  2 Jacobi, Alicia               3A_Osler VCA             13.34q
  3 Schmidt, Adrianna            3A_Osler VCA             14.40q
  4 Otsig, Chloe                 1A_Allan                 14.91q
  5 Cross, Alexis                3A_Rosthern Junior       15.69
  6 Watson, Emelie               3A_Stobart               16.35
  7 Unruh, Jada                  2A_Hague                 17.77
Heat  2 Preliminaries
  1 Zaleschuk, Sierra            2A_Rosthern              14.49Q
  2 Lowndes, Qiana               3A_Clavet                14.90q
  3 Saruer, Beth                 3A_Clavet                15.54
  4 Smyrnova, Alexa              South Corman Park        15.67
  5 Mcbroom, Keisha              2A_Hanley                15.70
  6 Dyck, Kynlee                 Warman Middle            16.01
 -- Kinar, Wasylia               2A_Aberdeen                DNS
Heat  3 Preliminaries
  1 Khousakoun, Chantel          2A_Hague                 14.78Q
  2 Thompson, Sage               Warman Middle            15.29
  3 Bergen-Braun, Nora           1A_Osler                 15.70
  4 Friedt, Graisyn              1A_Osler                 15.94
 -- Verreault, Mia               3A_Osler VCA               DNS
 -- Findlay, Isabella            2A_Aberdeen                DNS
 -- Sedelnick, Abigail           3A_Osler VCA               DNS
Heat  4 Preliminaries
  1 Khnitskini, Jaclyn           3A_Clavet                15.12Q
  2 Giesbrecht, Addie            1A_Osler                 15.41
  3 Chama, Ashley                5A_Warman                15.48
  4 Brunnen, Avery               Warman Middle            15.86
  5 Dunlop, Sarah                3A_Dalmeny               16.00
  6 Martens-Funk, Lanae          2A_Hague                 16.40
  7 Yellowega, Amelia            1A_Ecole Providence      16.71
  8 Moate, Allison               2A_Hanley                17.17

Event 97  100 Meter Dash Intermediate Girls
===================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                   Prelims  H#
===================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 Braun, Rosalie               3A_Osler VCA             12.90Q  1
  2 Zaleschuk, Sierra            2A_Rosthern              14.49Q  2
  3 Khousakoun, Chantel          2A_Hague                 14.78Q  3
  4 Khnitskini, Jaclyn           3A_Clavet                15.12Q  4
  5 Jacobi, Alicia               3A_Osler VCA             13.34q  1
  6 Schmidt, Adrianna            3A_Osler VCA             14.40q  1
  7 Lowndes, Qiana               3A_Clavet                14.90q  2
  8 Otsig, Chloe                 1A_Allan                 14.91q  1
  9 Thompson, Sage               Warman Middle            15.29   3
 10 Giesbrecht, Addie            1A_Osler                 15.41   4
 11 Chama, Ashley                5A_Warman                15.48   4
 12 Saruer, Beth                 3A_Clavet                15.54   2
 13 Smyrnova, Alexa              South Corman Park        15.67   2
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 14 Cross, Alexis                3A_Rosthern Junior       15.69   1
 15 Mcbroom, Keisha              2A_Hanley                15.70   2
 16 Bergen-Braun, Nora           1A_Osler                 15.70   3
 17 Brunnen, Avery               Warman Middle            15.86   4
 18 Friedt, Graisyn              1A_Osler                 15.94   3
 19 Dunlop, Sarah                3A_Dalmeny               16.00   4
 20 Dyck, Kynlee                 Warman Middle            16.01   2
 21 Watson, Emelie               3A_Stobart               16.35   1
 22 Martens-Funk, Lanae          2A_Hague                 16.40   4
 23 Yellowega, Amelia            1A_Ecole Providence      16.71   4
 24 Moate, Allison               2A_Hanley                17.17   4
 25 Unruh, Jada                  2A_Hague                 17.77   1
 -- Findlay, Isabella            2A_Aberdeen                DNS   3
 -- Kinar, Wasylia               2A_Aberdeen                DNS   2
 -- Sedelnick, Abigail           3A_Osler VCA               DNS   3
 -- Verreault, Mia               3A_Osler VCA               DNS   3


